D&M Plant Hire Pty Ltd
ABN 57 010 542 506

PO Box 1896
Cleveland QLD 4163

Ph: 07 3286 5088
Fax: 07 3286 7033
Email: bookings@dmplanthire.com.au

www.dandmplanthire.com.au

Travel
e Zone 1 (40km by road from Cleveland Depot)
1 hr travel applies
e Zone 2 (40-80km by road from Cleveland
Depot) 1.5 hrs travel applies
e Zone 3 (80km+ from Cleveland Depot)
POA
Floats
POA

Penalty Rates
¢ An additional charge of $25 + GST per hour
applies between 6PM and 6AM Mon-Fri and on
Saturdays and Sundays
o Additional charges will apply on public
holidays.

Attachments
o Attachments ordered after commencement of
job will incur a delivery fee of $90 / hr + GST
depot to depot

Cancellations
e Must be made to our office at least 1.5 hrs
prior to Start Time or Minimum Hire will apply

Tolls

e All tolls incurred to be charged at cost

Replacement Teeth & G.E.T
o Will be charged for excessive wear

VAN dig on your sites.
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Price List

Rate/Hr  Rate/Hr
OPERATORS Excl GST Inc GST

Operator/Labourer
Pre-Start/Site
Inductions

Rate/Hr  Rate/Hr
BACKHOE Excl GST Inc GST

Backhoe

MINIMUM HIRE 6 HRS + FLOAT CHARGE
LARGE EXCAVATORS

(Charged per hourly rate)

$15500] 817
SKID STEERS

Large Skid Steer Rook Breaker || $65.00] 7

$55.00| $60.50
EXCAVATORS & SKID STEER COMBOS

MINIMUM HIRE 3 HRS + TRAVEL

$70.00| $77.00
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$30.00| $33.00
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Pallet Forks

MINIMUM HIRE 3 HRS + TRAVEL

Augers
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5-6 T Excavator only

5-6 T Combo
5-6 PoziTrack Combo
Rock Breaker

Rock Grab $27.50

Compaction Wheel| $20.00| $22.00 R—=GiSb N HIRE 6 HRS + FLOAT CHARGE
Broom| $30.00| $33.00

35 Tonne 98.00
VIOV FIRE 3 RS + TRAVEL 8108.00]
8T Excavator only $145 59.50

: Rock Breaker | $65.00
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I - % 050 Screen Bucket| $55.00| $6

Float around Bris Metro/hr | $155. $170.5 Rock Grab | $40.00
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T [ ASHD R Aoy Compaction Wheel

Rock Breaker
Rock Grab

Compaction Wheel | $20.00| $22.00

MINIMUM HIRE 4 HRS + FLOAT CHARGE
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Effective: 01/05/2023

Price List (cont’d)

Rate/Hr  Rate/Hr Rate/Hr  Rate/Hr
LARGE EXCAVATORS ExclGST Inc GST TIPPERS Excl GST Inc GST

(12,000 It Water Tank) Plus water charges

LONG REACH EXCAVATOR 20m Truck & Dogs

MINIMUM HIRE 6 HRS + FLOAT CHARGE MINIMUM HIRE 2 HRS + TRAVEL
LOW LOADER

Depot-Depot
38T Low-Loader carrying $220.00 | $242.00
capacity

D&M Plant Hire Pty Ltd
ABN 57 010 542 506

PO Box 1896
Cleveland QLD 4163

| M| Ph: 07 3286 5088
Fax: 07 3286 7033

Email: bookings@dmplanthire.com.au

PLANT HIRE www.dandmplanthire.com.au

Excavators | Skid Steers | Tippers | Low Loaders

www.dialbeforeyoudig.com.au i J R TN [\ CHA (TR T [ I VTRV R [T BT C T CR G
]J\R}[/[0] on 1100, before you instruct any of our operators to
VAN dig on your sites.

D and M Plant Hire-Wet Hire Price List-V6.0-010523.docx




